Sozhou

152 58 P

S EEFEEICERESTE

NSK SN 215C 2&%

R

=

L=EN

SEH
S
g
fife

b7 )
T AR

NSK SN 215C 2E K

D1
D2
DHS8
HH13

PLB
SBBN
AN
NUT
WA

85

70

130

80

230

18

23

115

280

80

30

155

41.0

M12

M16

7000

SR 130X10
1

GS 19

GS 16

SN 215C 2
75

SN 215C
2215
22215EAE4
AN 15

AW 15X

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

s

s

N

SERL RS (A2 X 58)
5E . Pl A H
T3 d 1

T dF d 2
iz

fiths)

L IRl 7
TR 1l
L SEEIRE

Hufel


http://www.sozhou.com/p/9ff4b0f9.html

M1

uk\_‘q}f -
Al

HZ

H h13
i

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/9ff4b0f9. html



H2

. |

ok i

oA,
AT \




